
Other ID: 14A000040

CURRENT OWNER TOPO. UTILITIES STRT./ROAD LOCATION CURRENT ASSESSMENT
1 Level 1 All Public 1

5
Paved
Curb & Gutter

6 Sidewalk

4 Bus. District Description Code Appraised Value Assessed Value

SUPPLEMENTAL DATA

COMMERC.
COM LAND
COMMERC.

3400
3400
3400

1,451,300
222,600

2,500

1,451,300
222,600

2,500

Total 1,676,400 1,676,400

AMHERST, MA
601

D'ANGELO INC
ATTN: PROPERTY TAX DEPT #821
P.O. BOX 519

WEST BRIDGEWATER, MA  02379-0519
Additional Owners:

VISION
GIS ID: 14A-40

BK-VOL/PAGE SALE DATE q/u v/i SALE PRICE V.C. PREVIOUS ASSESSMENTS (HISTORY)
2474/ 111
2366/ 335
917/ 401

07/17/1984
07/14/1983

Q 465,000
200,000

0

EXEMPTIONS OTHER ASSESSMENTS This signature acknowledges a visit by a Data Collector or Assessor
Year Description Amount Code Description Number Amount Comm. Int.

APPRAISED VALUE SUMMARY

NOTES

Net Total Appraised Parcel Value 1,676,400

1,369,600
81,700

2,500
222,600

0

1,676,400

Appraised Bldg. Value (Card)

RECORD OF OWNERSHIP

TUCKER TAFT BLDG
RENOVATION STARTED FY97

D'ANGELO INC
GAGNON, DONALD N
GULF OIL CORPORATION

BSMT:W/O SFB:2 TENANTS-

[MARTIAL ARTS]

1ST:1-VAC[FAST FOOD-
FINISH #11 FLR}

2ND:6 OFCS    3RD:5 OFCS
ELV1:100FBM,2100#,4 STOPS
SPR1:ALL

ZBA03-048 GRANTED SHED

C
0Exemptions

BUILDING PERMIT RECORD
Permit ID Issue Date Type Description Amount Insp. Date % Comp. Date Comp. Comments Date ID Cd. Purpose/Result

BLD14-0601
ELE14-0536
ELE14-0518
PLM14-0258
BLD14-0531
BLD14-0503
BLD14-0472

04/01/2014
03/19/2014
03/13/2014
03/07/2014
03/04/2014
02/12/2014
01/27/2014

RE
EL
EL
PL
RE
RE
RE

Electric
Electric

Remodel
Remodel

6,000
0
0
0
0
0

99,400

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

CENTERING 21 DOORS
RELOCATE 3 FIRE ALA
INSTL 6 SPEAKER&AM
4KIT SINKS,WTR PIPIN
4 PERM SIGNS, THE WO
4 TEMP SIGNS
RNOV RESTAURANT SP

08/27/2015
09/11/2002
08/29/1996
06/04/1992

DB
TM
EB
EB

03
00

Building Permit Review
Measur+Listed

LAND LINE VALUATION SECTION

Calc Frontag 82.9

BIDIN
BIDOUT

Created
Parent
Tenant
Vote At
Precinct

Appraised XF (B) Value (Bldg)
Appraised OB (L) Value (Bldg)
Appraised Land Value (Bldg)
Special Land Value

Total Appraised Parcel Value
Valuation Method:

Total:
ASSESSING NEIGHBORHOOD

Type IS
VISIT/ CHANGE HISTORY

ASSOC PID#

Adjustment: 0

Type

Yr. Code Assessed Value Yr. Code Assessed Value Yr. Code Assessed Value
3400
3400
3400

1,451,300
222,600

2,500

2016
2016
2016

3400
3400
3400

1,451,300
222,600

2,500

2015
2015
2015

3400
3400
3400

1,383,800
222,600

2,500

Total: 1,676,400 Total: Total:

2017
2017
2017

NBHD/ SUB
5500/A

NBHD Name Street Index Name Tracing Batch

1,676,400 1,608,900

B
#
1

Total Card Land Units:

3400

Use 
Code

Use
Description

Office Bld RG10
Zone D Front Depth

10,670
Units

SF

AC0.24 Parcel Total Land Area:

14.90 1.0000
I. Factor

Unit 
Price S.A.

C

0.24 AC

1.0000

Acre
C. Factor

1.00 5500

ST.
Idx Adj.

1.40

Total Land Value:

Notes- Adj Special Pricing Adj. Unit Price Land Value
222,600

222,600

Disc

Property Location: 48 NORTH PLEASANT ST MAP ID:14A/ / 40/ /
Bldg #: 1 of 1 Card 1 of 1 Print Date:01/09/2017 06:55Vision ID: 7341 Account #

l D i ti

Bldg Name: State Use:3400
Sec #: 1 ofof 1

S Adj
Fact

1.00



FUS
FUS
BAS
FBM

FUS
FUS
FCP

FUS
FUS
FOP

55

55

7

7

48

62

36

53

19 11
183

19
2

18

No Photo On Record

Model

CONSTRUCTION DETAIL
Element Cd. Ch. Description

COST/MARKET VALUATION

BUILDING SUB-AREA SUMMARY SECTION
Code

Ttl. Gross Liv/Lease Area:

Style

Grade
Stories
Occupancy

Exterior Wall 2
Roof Structure
Roof Cover
Interior Wall 1

Exterior Wall 1

Interior Wall 2
Interior Floor 1
Interior Floor 2
Heating Fuel
Heating Type
AC Type

Bldg Use

18 Office Bldg
94 Commercial
11 B
3
14
19 Brick Veneer

01 Flat
04 T&G/Rbr Mem
05 Drywall/Sheet

Total Rooms
Total Bedrms
Total Baths
Foundation

Heat/AC
Frame Type
Baths/Plumbing
Ceiling/Wall
Rooms/Prtns
Wall Height
% Comn Wall

MIXED USE

Element Cd. Ch. Description
CONSTRUCTION DETAIL (CONTINUED)

14 Carpet

03 Gas
04 Forced Air-Duc
03 Central

3400 Office Bld

00
0

01 Heat/Ac Pkgs
05 Steel
03 Above Average
05 Sus-Ceil & Wl
02 Average
10
0

Code
3400

Description
Office Bld

Percentage
100

BAS
FBM
FCP
FOP
FUS

Description
First Floor
Basement, Finished
Carport
Porch, Open, Finished
Upper Story, Finished

Living Area
3,361

0

0
0

11,996

Gross Area
3,361

15,357

3,361
1,908

729
11,996

21,355

Eff. Area
3,361
1,176

572
292

11,996

17,397

Unit Cost
91.54
32.03
27.44
36.67
91.54

Undeprec. Value
307,671
107,653

52,362
26,730

1,098,133

1,592,550

Apr Value
2,500
68,800
12,900

Adj. Base Rate: 91.54

Replace Cost
AYB

Dep Code
Remodel Rating
Year Remodeled
Dep %
Functional Obslnc
External Obslnc
Cost Trend Factor

1,592,550
1984

VG

14
0
0

Condition
% Complete
Overall % Cond
Apprais Val
Dep % Ovr
Dep Ovr Comment
Misc Imp Ovr
Misc Imp Ovr Comment
Cost to Cure Ovr
Cost to Cure Ovr Comment

86
1,369,600
0

0

0

OB-OUTBUILDING & YARD ITEMS(L) / XF-BUILDING EXTRA FEATURES(B)
Code SubDescription

PAV1
ELV2
SPR1

Paving-Asphalt
Pass Elev
Sprinklers-Wet

Sub Descript L/B
L
B
B

Units
3,700
4
18,718

Unit Price Yr Gde Dp Rt Cnd %Cnd
0.90
20,000.00
0.80

1984
2000
2000

0
1
1

75
100
100

Property Location: 48 NORTH PLEASANT ST MAP ID:14A/ / 40/ /
Bldg #: 1 of 1 Card 1 of 1 Print Date:01/09/2017 06:55Vision ID: 7341 Account #
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Bldg Name: State Use:3400
Sec #: 1 ofof 1


